PARADISE

Jonas Leite
ALFIT

TRAIL RUN PARADISE - ETAPA 2
MACEIO - AL 30.3.2025

Omloop : 12 KM SOLO MASCULINO 18-29
Afstand : 10900m (Hoogteverschil 449m)

Tijd : 5:06:07,488 (28'05"/km)

JERR 00:12:21
jAS 00:06:19
AR 00:42:03
A3 00:17:48
RN 03:47:36

meWwhE

00:18:40
01:00:43
01:18:31
05:06:07

2000m
1000m

6'10"/km
6'19"/km
2000m 21'01"/km
1000m 17'48"/km
1000m 227'36"/km

PARADISE

2/5 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Djalma Neto 4:47:32,937

3. Anderson Assis 5:13:58,804
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